
Desafio de los Acantilados 18K

FEM 18 - 29

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 356 Rocio Marlene GARRIDO
MUÑOZ

02:00:55.15 General Roca 6:43/K 8,9kph 93 20

2 403 Jennii CASTILLO 02:02:56.73 Bahia Blanca 6:50/K 8,8kph 97 18

3 108 Carla TAPIA 02:14:40.87 San Antonio Oeste 7:29/K 8,0kph 104 25

FEM 30 - 34

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 69 Lorena JOFRE 01:32:18.28 Choele Choel 5:08/K 11,7kph 21 32

2 466 Leonela FERNANDEZ 01:45:48.53 Cipolletti 5:53/K 10,2kph 54 33

3 267 Valeria Soledad ZALAZAR 01:47:02.66 Lamarque 5:57/K 10,1kph 58 32

4 181 Romina LIMA 01:53:39.56 La Adela 6:19/K 9,5kph 72 31

5 402 Maria Agostina SALGUERO 02:13:58.53 Bahía Blanca 7:27/K 8,1kph 103 32

FEM 35 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 233 Maria NECULQUEO 01:29:54.36 Ing .Jacobacci 5:00/K 12,0kph 14 35

2 235 Adriana Marisa MANSILLA 01:47:00.07 Villa Regina 5:57/K 10,1kph 57 38

3 179 Gisel Luz GUERRERO 01:54:17.47 Trelew 6:21/K 9,5kph 77 35

4 350 Mariana MINOR 01:54:52.39 Puerto Madryn 6:23/K 9,4kph 79 39

5 1015 Sandra V. HERNANDEZ 01:58:23.90 La Adela 6:35/K 9,1kph 87 35

6 229 Leticia MARTÍNEZ 02:05:38.48 Gral. Villegas 6:59/K 8,6kph 99 36

FEM 40 - 44

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 5 Gilda FLORES 01:28:29.83 Gral Roca 4:55/K 12,2kph 10 40

2 459 Marina ETCHEGARAY 01:44:22.90 Carmen De Patagones 5:48/K 10,3kph 49 44

3 204 Laura Fabiola SCHIEL 01:45:43.49 Trelew 5:52/K 10,2kph 53 40

4 190 Analía Cecilia MOLINA 01:53:05.61 Gral.Roca 6:17/K 9,6kph 70 40

5 162 Mirta MORALES 01:59:22.81 Luis Beltran 6:38/K 9,0kph 88 43

6 94 Romina BASUALDO 02:01:24.77 Bahia Blanca 6:45/K 8,9kph 94 40

FEM 45 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 436 Julieta GARCÍA PINASCO 01:40:06.15 Viedma 5:34/K 10,8kph 39 47

2 10 Eliana BARROSO 01:44:23.93 Gral Roca 5:48/K 10,3kph 50 46

3 68 Rosa Elizabeth RODRÍGUEZ 01:47:49.09 Carmen De Patagones 5:59/K 10,0kph 61 48

4 268 Silvana CASTRO 01:51:46.19 Lamarque 6:13/K 9,7kph 68 49

5 142 Irene RAMOS 02:11:22.93 General Roca 7:18/K 8,2kph 102 48

6 65 Fabiana ANTENAO 02:32:24.40 Balneario Las Grutas 8:28/K 7,1kph 107 46
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Desafio de los Acantilados 18K

FEM 50 - 54

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 453 Gissell DEL CARPIO 01:54:12.31 Viedma 6:21/K 9,5kph 75 51

2 95 Fabiola SÁNCHEZ 01:54:46.69 Carmen De Patagones 6:23/K 9,4kph 78 51

3 392 María Fernanda HOMANN 01:58:19.08 Cipolletti 6:34/K 9,1kph 86 54

4 123 Miriam Luz URIBE 01:59:35.79 Choele Choe Río Negro 6:39/K 9,0kph 89 53

5 231 Griselda GONZÁLEZ 02:05:38.90 General Villegas -Pcia De Buenos
Aires

6:59/K 8,6kph 100 51

6 21 Claudia GOMEZ 02:08:17.07 Comodoro Rivadavia 7:08/K 8,4kph 101 50

FEM 55 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 213 Maria Del Carmen DIAZ 01:57:46.92 Rio Colorado 6:33/K 9,2kph 83 56

2 186 Angela TEMI 02:00:52.86 Neuquen 6:43/K 8,9kph 92 58

Female 60 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 202 Patricia Viviana FERNÁNDEZ 02:31:36.95 Viedma 8:25/K 7,1kph 106 64

MASC 18 - 29

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 435 Omar DOMINGUEZ 01:18:19.62 Bahía Blanca 4:21/K 13,8kph 3 29

2 26 Victorio REGGIANI 01:30:58.58 San Antonio Oeste 5:03/K 11,9kph 19 29

3 284 Eugenio CARRIZO 01:34:07.16 Viedma 5:14/K 11,5kph 24 29

4 455 Claudio LLANQUINAO 01:36:28.61 Ingeniero Jacobacci 5:22/K 11,2kph 27 29

5 323 Lautaro Miguel FERNANDEZ 01:39:58.89 Pto. Madryn 5:33/K 10,8kph 38 24

6 419 Federico ROSSI 01:50:50.08 Gral. Villegas 6:09/K 9,7kph 65 28

7 278 Jorge AGÜERO 02:00:28.99 Río Colorado 6:42/K 9,0kph 91 20

MASC 30 - 34

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 27 Diaz OSCAR 01:17:38.63 Las Grutas 4:19/K 13,9kph 2 34

2 20 Luis BURGOS 01:25:25.10 Río Colorado 4:45/K 12,6kph 8 31

3 130 Maximiliano OBREGON 01:26:59.72 Las Grutas 4:50/K 12,4kph 9 30

4 16 Jairo PAINENAO 01:29:01.87 Ingeniero Jacobacci 4:57/K 12,1kph 11 33

5 361 Luciano NAVARRO 01:29:53.35 Valcheta 5:00/K 12,0kph 13 31

6 279 Alberto Gabriel CASTILLO 01:32:46.70 Viedma 5:09/K 11,6kph 22 30

7 367 Fernando POPOFF 01:44:12.82 Puerto Madryn 5:47/K 10,4kph 47 31

8 4 Leandro Damian ALTAMIRANDA 01:45:34.43 Neuquén 5:52/K 10,2kph 52 31

9 286 Rodrigo PAILLAO 01:46:40.07 Valcheta 5:56/K 10,1kph 56 34

10 189 Cristian Damian MUÑOZ 01:52:01.62 La Adela La Pampa 6:13/K 9,6kph 69 34
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Desafio de los Acantilados 18K

MASC 35 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 313 Marcos PAVES 01:24:40.33 Puerto Madryn 4:42/K 12,8kph 6 35

2 302 Matías GONZÁLEZ 01:30:56.63 Río Colorado 5:03/K 11,9kph 18 36

3 118 Angel Guillermo QUINCHAFIL 01:33:18.63 Carmen De Patagones 5:11/K 11,6kph 23 36

4 409 Roberto Oscar RUBIO 01:34:45.15 Centenario 5:16/K 11,4kph 25 36

5 432 Sebastián Andres FONTANA 01:36:29.04 Viedma 5:22/K 11,2kph 28 35

6 288 José Gustavo LAGOS 01:39:19.25 Viedma 5:31/K 10,9kph 35 39

7 237 Paolo ROSSI 01:50:49.72 General Villegas 6:09/K 9,7kph 64 39

8 319 Pablo Andrés MUÑOZ 01:51:41.87 Pto. Madryn 6:12/K 9,7kph 67 38

9 344 Alejandro LAURIN 01:58:11.93 Valcheta 6:34/K 9,1kph 85 38

MASC 40 - 44

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 312 Alberto GARCIA 01:17:37.01 Rada Tilly Chubut 4:19/K 13,9kph 1 40

2 115 Tomas RODRIGUEZ 01:23:23.07 Gral Roca 4:38/K 13,0kph 4 43

3 2 Hugo LÓPEZ 01:25:16.55 San Antonio Oeste 4:44/K 12,7kph 7 40

4 327 Diego Martín ESPINOZA 01:29:55.13 Pto. Madryn 5:00/K 12,0kph 15 42

5 13 Jorge PINTOS 01:30:52.99 Cipolletti 5:03/K 11,9kph 17 41

6 277 Jorge TOLOSA 01:31:45.94 Viedma 5:06/K 11,8kph 20 43

7 178 Mauricio ROWLANDS 01:39:46.77 Trelew 5:33/K 10,8kph 36 44

8 3 Fabricio PEREZ LAU 01:41:42.23 Trelew 5:39/K 10,6kph 41 44

9 243 Daniel Sebastian ESPEJO 01:54:14.44 Punta Alta - Provincia De Buenos Aires 6:21/K 9,5kph 76 42

10 324 Mateo Julian CAISSO 01:57:52.99 Pto. Madryn 6:33/K 9,2kph 84 40

MASC 45 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 266 Gustavo José AVENENTE 01:23:33.58 Carmen De Patagones 4:39/K 12,9kph 5 45

2 223 Rodolfo Orlando LLANQUELEO 01:29:09.56 Sierra Grande 4:57/K 12,1kph 12 46

3 200 Juan COLPI 01:37:47.17 Las Grutas 5:26/K 11,0kph 29 46

4 458 Favio AQUEVEQUE 01:37:53.50 Neuquén 5:26/K 11,0kph 30 47

5 440 Franko LIRA 01:38:53.98 Viedma 5:30/K 10,9kph 33 45

6 430 Javier HECHENLEITNER 01:39:15.83 Viedma 5:31/K 10,9kph 34 46

7 297 Leonardo CENSALE 01:41:30.48 Viedma 5:38/K 10,6kph 40 47

8 232 Eloy PINEDO 01:42:29.76 General Villegas 5:42/K 10,5kph 42 49

9 345 Gustavo ZABALA 01:48:30.17 Rio Colorado 6:02/K 10,0kph 62 48

10 209 Sergio OSCAR ENRIQUE 01:50:38.38 Luján Bs As 6:09/K 9,8kph 63 49

11 238 Cristian ZABALA 01:51:21.74 Bahia Blanca 6:11/K 9,7kph 66 45

12 55 Cristian LEYES 02:00:20.76 Puerto Madryn 6:41/K 9,0kph 90 47

13 467 Marcelo DIAZ 02:02:35.84 Choele Choel 6:49/K 8,8kph 96 48

14 376 Rafael CARRERA 02:33:42.46 Cipolletti 8:32/K 7,0kph 108 49
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Desafio de los Acantilados 18K

MASC 50 - 54

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 210 Marco JARA 01:30:04.40 Viedma 5:00/K 12,0kph 16 54

2 415 Ivan CAMPOS 01:35:22.81 Neuquen 5:18/K 11,3kph 26 50

3 177 Carlos Hugo ZACCARA 01:37:58.33 La Adela 5:27/K 11,0kph 31 51

4 103 Jose MARILEF 01:38:09.28 Allen 5:27/K 11,0kph 32 51

5 230 Fabio GOEDELMANN 01:42:30.12 General Villegas 5:42/K 10,5kph 43 52

6 424 Pablo FABRE 01:43:22.29 Patagones 5:45/K 10,4kph 45 51

7 46 Gerardo Daniel CAMPOS 01:44:07.68 Puerto Madryn, Chubut 5:47/K 10,4kph 46 53

8 141 Marcelo ZUÑIGA 01:44:40.79 General Roca 5:49/K 10,3kph 51 51

9 207 Esteban PACHECO 01:45:58.25 Lamarque 5:53/K 10,2kph 55 51

10 348 Rafael GALARCE 01:54:11.56 Punta Alta 6:21/K 9,5kph 74 54

11 265 Marcelo MAESTU 01:55:03.90 Neuquen 6:24/K 9,4kph 80 50

12 110 Julio CASTRO 01:55:04.40 Viedma 6:24/K 9,4kph 81 52

13 316 Martin Edgardo LIZASUAIN 01:56:21.94 Luis Beltran 6:28/K 9,3kph 82 52

14 271 Andrés CABARROU 02:02:34.80 Luis Beltrán 6:49/K 8,8kph 95 51

MASC 55 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 355 Segundo GARRIDO 01:47:13.51 General Roca 5:57/K 10,1kph 59 58

2 226 Daniel Marcelo HERNÁNDEZ 01:47:43.03 Luis Beltrán 5:59/K 10,0kph 60 57

3 451 Dario Cesar BERARDI 01:53:37.86 Viedma 6:19/K 9,5kph 71 56

4 321 Marcelo Claudio MACIEL 01:53:49.19 Pto. Madryn 6:19/K 9,5kph 73 56

5 194 Diego Omar SALAS 02:22:23.50 Neuquén 7:55/K 7,6kph 105 58

MASC 60 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 24 Aurelio CUMILAO 01:39:49.85 General Roca 5:33/K 10,8kph 37 67

2 217 Ruben Ángel CIAN 01:42:49.78 Puerto Madryn 5:43/K 10,5kph 44 63

3 263 Raul NAVARRO 01:44:21.94 Carmen De Patagones 5:48/K 10,3kph 48 60

4 244 Juan Carlos GONZALEZ 02:03:34.97 Neuquen 6:52/K 8,7kph 98 64

General Caballeros

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 312 Alberto GARCIA 01:17:37.01 Rada Tilly Chubut 4:19/K 13,9kph 1 40

2 27 Diaz OSCAR 01:17:38.63 Las Grutas 4:19/K 13,9kph 2 34

3 435 Omar DOMINGUEZ 01:18:19.62 Bahía Blanca 4:21/K 13,8kph 3 29

4 115 Tomas RODRIGUEZ 01:23:23.07 Gral Roca 4:38/K 13,0kph 4 43

5 266 Gustavo José AVENENTE 01:23:33.58 Carmen De Patagones 4:39/K 12,9kph 5 45

6 313 Marcos PAVES 01:24:40.33 Puerto Madryn 4:42/K 12,8kph 6 35

7 2 Hugo LÓPEZ 01:25:16.55 San Antonio Oeste 4:44/K 12,7kph 7 40

8 20 Luis BURGOS 01:25:25.10 Río Colorado 4:45/K 12,6kph 8 31
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Desafio de los Acantilados 18K

General Caballeros

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

9 130 Maximiliano OBREGON 01:26:59.72 Las Grutas 4:50/K 12,4kph 9 30

10 16 Jairo PAINENAO 01:29:01.87 Ingeniero Jacobacci 4:57/K 12,1kph 11 33

11 223 Rodolfo Orlando LLANQUELEO 01:29:09.56 Sierra Grande 4:57/K 12,1kph 12 46

12 361 Luciano NAVARRO 01:29:53.35 Valcheta 5:00/K 12,0kph 13 31

13 327 Diego Martín ESPINOZA 01:29:55.13 Pto. Madryn 5:00/K 12,0kph 15 42

14 210 Marco JARA 01:30:04.40 Viedma 5:00/K 12,0kph 16 54

15 13 Jorge PINTOS 01:30:52.99 Cipolletti 5:03/K 11,9kph 17 41

16 302 Matías GONZÁLEZ 01:30:56.63 Río Colorado 5:03/K 11,9kph 18 36

17 26 Victorio REGGIANI 01:30:58.58 San Antonio Oeste 5:03/K 11,9kph 19 29

18 277 Jorge TOLOSA 01:31:45.94 Viedma 5:06/K 11,8kph 20 43

19 279 Alberto Gabriel CASTILLO 01:32:46.70 Viedma 5:09/K 11,6kph 22 30

20 118 Angel Guillermo QUINCHAFIL 01:33:18.63 Carmen De Patagones 5:11/K 11,6kph 23 36

21 284 Eugenio CARRIZO 01:34:07.16 Viedma 5:14/K 11,5kph 24 29

22 409 Roberto Oscar RUBIO 01:34:45.15 Centenario 5:16/K 11,4kph 25 36

23 415 Ivan CAMPOS 01:35:22.81 Neuquen 5:18/K 11,3kph 26 50

24 455 Claudio LLANQUINAO 01:36:28.61 Ingeniero Jacobacci 5:22/K 11,2kph 27 29

25 432 Sebastián Andres FONTANA 01:36:29.04 Viedma 5:22/K 11,2kph 28 35

26 200 Juan COLPI 01:37:47.17 Las Grutas 5:26/K 11,0kph 29 46

27 458 Favio AQUEVEQUE 01:37:53.50 Neuquén 5:26/K 11,0kph 30 47

28 177 Carlos Hugo ZACCARA 01:37:58.33 La Adela 5:27/K 11,0kph 31 51

29 103 Jose MARILEF 01:38:09.28 Allen 5:27/K 11,0kph 32 51

30 440 Franko LIRA 01:38:53.98 Viedma 5:30/K 10,9kph 33 45

31 430 Javier HECHENLEITNER 01:39:15.83 Viedma 5:31/K 10,9kph 34 46

32 288 José Gustavo LAGOS 01:39:19.25 Viedma 5:31/K 10,9kph 35 39

33 178 Mauricio ROWLANDS 01:39:46.77 Trelew 5:33/K 10,8kph 36 44

34 24 Aurelio CUMILAO 01:39:49.85 General Roca 5:33/K 10,8kph 37 67

35 323 Lautaro Miguel FERNANDEZ 01:39:58.89 Pto. Madryn 5:33/K 10,8kph 38 24

36 297 Leonardo CENSALE 01:41:30.48 Viedma 5:38/K 10,6kph 40 47

37 3 Fabricio PEREZ LAU 01:41:42.23 Trelew 5:39/K 10,6kph 41 44

38 232 Eloy PINEDO 01:42:29.76 General Villegas 5:42/K 10,5kph 42 49

39 230 Fabio GOEDELMANN 01:42:30.12 General Villegas 5:42/K 10,5kph 43 52

40 217 Ruben Ángel CIAN 01:42:49.78 Puerto Madryn 5:43/K 10,5kph 44 63

41 424 Pablo FABRE 01:43:22.29 Patagones 5:45/K 10,4kph 45 51

42 46 Gerardo Daniel CAMPOS 01:44:07.68 Puerto Madryn, Chubut 5:47/K 10,4kph 46 53

43 367 Fernando POPOFF 01:44:12.82 Puerto Madryn 5:47/K 10,4kph 47 31

44 263 Raul NAVARRO 01:44:21.94 Carmen De Patagones 5:48/K 10,3kph 48 60

45 141 Marcelo ZUÑIGA 01:44:40.79 General Roca 5:49/K 10,3kph 51 51

46 4 Leandro Damian ALTAMIRANDA 01:45:34.43 Neuquén 5:52/K 10,2kph 52 31

47 207 Esteban PACHECO 01:45:58.25 Lamarque 5:53/K 10,2kph 55 51

48 286 Rodrigo PAILLAO 01:46:40.07 Valcheta 5:56/K 10,1kph 56 34

49 355 Segundo GARRIDO 01:47:13.51 General Roca 5:57/K 10,1kph 59 58
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Desafio de los Acantilados 18K

General Caballeros

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

50 226 Daniel Marcelo HERNÁNDEZ 01:47:43.03 Luis Beltrán 5:59/K 10,0kph 60 57

51 345 Gustavo ZABALA 01:48:30.17 Rio Colorado 6:02/K 10,0kph 62 48

52 209 Sergio OSCAR ENRIQUE 01:50:38.38 Luján Bs As 6:09/K 9,8kph 63 49

53 237 Paolo ROSSI 01:50:49.72 General Villegas 6:09/K 9,7kph 64 39

54 419 Federico ROSSI 01:50:50.08 Gral. Villegas 6:09/K 9,7kph 65 28

55 238 Cristian ZABALA 01:51:21.74 Bahia Blanca 6:11/K 9,7kph 66 45

56 319 Pablo Andrés MUÑOZ 01:51:41.87 Pto. Madryn 6:12/K 9,7kph 67 38

57 189 Cristian Damian MUÑOZ 01:52:01.62 La Adela La Pampa 6:13/K 9,6kph 69 34

58 451 Dario Cesar BERARDI 01:53:37.86 Viedma 6:19/K 9,5kph 71 56

59 321 Marcelo Claudio MACIEL 01:53:49.19 Pto. Madryn 6:19/K 9,5kph 73 56

60 348 Rafael GALARCE 01:54:11.56 Punta Alta 6:21/K 9,5kph 74 54

61 243 Daniel Sebastian ESPEJO 01:54:14.44 Punta Alta - Provincia De Buenos Aires 6:21/K 9,5kph 76 42

62 265 Marcelo MAESTU 01:55:03.90 Neuquen 6:24/K 9,4kph 80 50

63 110 Julio CASTRO 01:55:04.40 Viedma 6:24/K 9,4kph 81 52

64 316 Martin Edgardo LIZASUAIN 01:56:21.94 Luis Beltran 6:28/K 9,3kph 82 52

65 324 Mateo Julian CAISSO 01:57:52.99 Pto. Madryn 6:33/K 9,2kph 84 40

66 344 Alejandro LAURIN 01:58:11.93 Valcheta 6:34/K 9,1kph 85 38

67 55 Cristian LEYES 02:00:20.76 Puerto Madryn 6:41/K 9,0kph 90 47

68 278 Jorge AGÜERO 02:00:28.99 Río Colorado 6:42/K 9,0kph 91 20

69 271 Andrés CABARROU 02:02:34.80 Luis Beltrán 6:49/K 8,8kph 95 51

70 467 Marcelo DIAZ 02:02:35.84 Choele Choel 6:49/K 8,8kph 96 48

71 244 Juan Carlos GONZALEZ 02:03:34.97 Neuquen 6:52/K 8,7kph 98 64

72 194 Diego Omar SALAS 02:22:23.50 Neuquén 7:55/K 7,6kph 105 58

73 376 Rafael CARRERA 02:33:42.46 Cipolletti 8:32/K 7,0kph 108 49

General Damas

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 5 Gilda FLORES 01:28:29.83 Gral Roca 4:55/K 12,2kph 10 40

2 233 Maria NECULQUEO 01:29:54.36 Ing .Jacobacci 5:00/K 12,0kph 14 35

3 69 Lorena JOFRE 01:32:18.28 Choele Choel 5:08/K 11,7kph 21 32

4 436 Julieta GARCÍA PINASCO 01:40:06.15 Viedma 5:34/K 10,8kph 39 47

5 459 Marina ETCHEGARAY 01:44:22.90 Carmen De Patagones 5:48/K 10,3kph 49 44

6 10 Eliana BARROSO 01:44:23.93 Gral Roca 5:48/K 10,3kph 50 46

7 204 Laura Fabiola SCHIEL 01:45:43.49 Trelew 5:52/K 10,2kph 53 40

8 466 Leonela FERNANDEZ 01:45:48.53 Cipolletti 5:53/K 10,2kph 54 33

9 235 Adriana Marisa MANSILLA 01:47:00.07 Villa Regina 5:57/K 10,1kph 57 38

10 267 Valeria Soledad ZALAZAR 01:47:02.66 Lamarque 5:57/K 10,1kph 58 32

11 68 Rosa Elizabeth RODRÍGUEZ 01:47:49.09 Carmen De Patagones 5:59/K 10,0kph 61 48

12 268 Silvana CASTRO 01:51:46.19 Lamarque 6:13/K 9,7kph 68 49

13 190 Analía Cecilia MOLINA 01:53:05.61 Gral.Roca 6:17/K 9,6kph 70 40

14 181 Romina LIMA 01:53:39.56 La Adela 6:19/K 9,5kph 72 31

MGB Impreso: 15/08/2021 06:35:14 p.m. Hoja: 6 de 7



Desafio de los Acantilados 18K

General Damas

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

15 453 Gissell DEL CARPIO 01:54:12.31 Viedma 6:21/K 9,5kph 75 51

16 179 Gisel Luz GUERRERO 01:54:17.47 Trelew 6:21/K 9,5kph 77 35

17 95 Fabiola SÁNCHEZ 01:54:46.69 Carmen De Patagones 6:23/K 9,4kph 78 51

18 350 Mariana MINOR 01:54:52.39 Puerto Madryn 6:23/K 9,4kph 79 39

19 213 Maria Del Carmen DIAZ 01:57:46.92 Rio Colorado 6:33/K 9,2kph 83 56

20 392 María Fernanda HOMANN 01:58:19.08 Cipolletti 6:34/K 9,1kph 86 54

21 1015 Sandra V. HERNANDEZ 01:58:23.90 La Adela 6:35/K 9,1kph 87 35

22 162 Mirta MORALES 01:59:22.81 Luis Beltran 6:38/K 9,0kph 88 43

23 123 Miriam Luz URIBE 01:59:35.79 Choele Choe Río Negro 6:39/K 9,0kph 89 53

24 186 Angela TEMI 02:00:52.86 Neuquen 6:43/K 8,9kph 92 58

25 356 Rocio Marlene GARRIDO
MUÑOZ

02:00:55.15 General Roca 6:43/K 8,9kph 93 20

26 94 Romina BASUALDO 02:01:24.77 Bahia Blanca 6:45/K 8,9kph 94 40

27 403 Jennii CASTILLO 02:02:56.73 Bahia Blanca 6:50/K 8,8kph 97 18

28 229 Leticia MARTÍNEZ 02:05:38.48 Gral. Villegas 6:59/K 8,6kph 99 36

29 231 Griselda GONZÁLEZ 02:05:38.90 General Villegas -Pcia De Buenos
Aires

6:59/K 8,6kph 100 51

30 21 Claudia GOMEZ 02:08:17.07 Comodoro Rivadavia 7:08/K 8,4kph 101 50

31 142 Irene RAMOS 02:11:22.93 General Roca 7:18/K 8,2kph 102 48

32 402 Maria Agostina SALGUERO 02:13:58.53 Bahía Blanca 7:27/K 8,1kph 103 32

33 108 Carla TAPIA 02:14:40.87 San Antonio Oeste 7:29/K 8,0kph 104 25

34 202 Patricia Viviana FERNÁNDEZ 02:31:36.95 Viedma 8:25/K 7,1kph 106 64

35 65 Fabiana ANTENAO 02:32:24.40 Balneario Las Grutas 8:28/K 7,1kph 107 46
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